
ORDINANCE 1-2014 

ORDINANCE OF THE BOROUGH OF MADISON REPLACING ORDINANCE 2-
2009 PERTAINING TO PART-TIME NON-UNION SALARIES AND OFFICES 

WHEREAS, certain changes are required in the salary ranges for non-union part-time 

employees; 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT ORDAINED, by the Council of the Borough of Madison, 

County of Morris, State of New Jersey, as follows: 

Section 1. Ordinance 2-2009 is hereby replaced by this ordinance in order to identify all 

non-union part-time positions and to change salary ranges for non-union, part-time employees, 

as follows: 

POSITION   MINIMUM MAXIMUM 

Assistant to Senior Center Director  $8.25/hr $16.00  

Clerk Part-time $8.25/hr $16.00  

Community Service Officer $8.25/hr $17.12  

Custodian, Part-Time $15.00 $24.00 

Deputy Court Administrator, Part-
Time 
Dog and Cat Census Taker 

$21.75 

$8.25/hr 

$33.50 
 

$15.00  

Electrical Subcode Official/Electrical 
Inspector 

$24,500.00/yr $50,000.00  

Family Therapist $14.19/hr $31.63  

Housing Officer $1.00/yr $1.00/yr  

Intern $8.25/hr $22.00  

Intern, Project Pride $1,500.00/yr $2,600.00  

Laborer Part-Time $8.25/hr $15.00  

Magistrate Municipal Court $16,377.00/yr $125,000.00  

Meter Reader, Part-Time $8.25 $18.00 

Municipal Housing Liaison $1.00/yr $1.00/yr 

Nature Director $1,100.00/program $2,900.00  

Nature Director, Assistant $950.00/program $1,800.00 

Nature Counselor $100.00/program $1,000.00 

Office Assistant I, Part Time $14.00/hr $19.47 

 



Office Assistant Part-time $8.25/hr $16.00 

Playground Supervisor $8.25/hr $13.50  

Plumbing Subcode Official/Plumbing 
Inspector  

$24,500.00/yr $50,000.00  

Police Matron $8.25/hr $15.60  

Program Assistant $8.25 $16.00 

Program Director $8.25 $22.00 

Recreation Counselor $8.25/hr $16.00  

Recreation Director $15.00 $26.00 

School Crossing Guard  $7.37/hr $16.31  

Sidewalk Sweeper $8.25/hr $16.00  

Skate Supervisor $8.25/hr $16.00  

Special Police $7.64/hr $16.00  

Summer Musical Asst. Dir. $850.00/prog. $2,500.00  

Summer Musical Choreographer $300.00/prog. $1,000.00  

Summer Musical Director $2,250.00/prog. $4,500.00  

Summer Musical Set Director $450.00/prog. $1,200.00  

Temporary Building Inspector $15.00/hr $22.88  

Van Driver $8.25/hr $18.00  

Zoning Officer 
 
 

$1.00/yr 
 
 

$15,000.00 
 

 

Section 2. This ordinance shall take effect as provided by law. 

        ADOPTED AND APPROVED 
        

 
_________________________   
ROBERT H. CONLEY, Mayor 

Attest:  

 

___________________________    

ELIZABETH OSBORNE, Borough Clerk  


